
WIND EVENT REPORT
Company:
Claim Number:
Ordered By:

From Date: March 19, 2015

Matched Address:
Minneapolis, MN, USA

Distance to Nearest Staon:
7 miles

Report Created:
Thursday March 19, 2015

 Highest Wind Dates Prior to March 19, 2015
Date Max Sustained (MPH) Max Gust (MPH)

Tuesday, February 24, 2015 36 46
Saturday, February 14, 2015 31 41
Thursday, January 8, 2015 31 43

Saturday, November 8, 2014 30 43
Friday, November 7, 2014 33 41

Saturday, September 20, 2014 31 40
Sunday, August 3, 2014 38 48
Thursday, July 24, 2014 38 47
Monday, July 7, 2014 26 40

Monday, June 16, 2014 36 45
Saturday, June 14, 2014 55 68
Monday, June 2, 2014 30 41

Monday, April 28, 2014 30 41
Sunday, April 27, 2014 38 45

Wednesday, March 26, 2014 29 40



Data Sources: Wind data contained in this report is Quality Controlled Local Climatological Data (QCLCD) from
the Automated Surface Observing System (ASOS) and Automated Weather Observing System (AWOS) staons
accessed through the Naonal Climac Data Center (NCDC). The distance between the input locaon and the
nearest ASOS/AWOS is calculated and displayed above. Measurements from ASOS and AWOS staons across
the country are quality controlled and stored in a daily summary format. In this report we use the maximum 5-
second wind gust and the maximum 2-minute sustained winds for each calendar date. For more informaon
please visit hp://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/data-access/land-based-staon-data/land-based-datasets.

Understory is not responsible for misprints, inaccuracies, or out-of-date informaon. We reserve the right to modify the
contents of this report in the event we uncover new meteorological data or informaon on its accuracy. The contents of

this report are provided on an as-is basis, and no guarantees or warranes are made, express or implied, as to the accuracy,
reliability, meliness, completeness, or its fitness for a parcular purpose. In no event will Understory be liable for any general,

specific, indirect, incidental, or consequenal damages, even if we have been advised of the possibility of such damages.

http://www.ncdc.noaa.gov/data-access/land-based-station-data/land-based-datasets

